#sisa /Mjatchpoint L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 22/05/15
ESITO DOPPIA Gol

CALCIO FINALE 1X2 U/01.5|U/02.5|U/03.5| G/NG CHANCE 1X2 HAND Gol Casa Ospite
Pal.17818 CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1{x|2]J]ujJoJulofu|lo|G]|nNnc|ax|x2[12[H|[ 1| x| 2 |s1i|NoO]|sI|[NO
06-GIU 20:45 1 JUVENTUS - BARCELLONA (C.N.) 5.00/3.80/1.70(3.60(1.21/1.95(1.80]1.31/2.95/1.80{1.95|2.15|1.17|1.26]| -7 |2.15|3.50|2.65/1.51|2.30|1.13/4.70
Pal.17830 EUROPA LEAGUE 1{x|2]J]ujJoJuloflu|lo|G]|nNnc|ax|x2[12[H|[ 1| x| 2 |s1i|NoO]sI|[NO
27-MAG 20:45 1 DNIPRO - SIVIGLIA FC (C.N.) 6.50/4.00(1.52|3.40/1.24|1.85|1.85/1.28(3.10|1.90/1.80|2.47|1.10|1.23| -7 |2.50|3.40(2.30(1.67|2.00/1.12|4.90
Pal.17789 ITALIA - SERIE A 1{x|2]JujJoJuloflu|lo|G]|nNnc|ax|x2[12[H|[ 1| x| 2 |s1i|No]sI|[NO
23-MAG 18:00 1 PALERMO - FIORENTINA 3.40/3.40(2.10|4.70/1.13|2.30|1.55/1.48|2.35|1.48/2.45|1.70{1.29|1.29| -7 |{1.70|3.90|3.60(1.27|3.20]/1.13|4.70
23-MAG 20:45 2 JUVENTUS - NAPOLI 2.80(3.40(2.45|3.80|1.19/2.00(1.72|1.35|2.80]1.58|2.25|1.53/1.42/1.30| -7 |1.54|4.00|4.60(1.27|3.20]1.213.60
24-MAG 12:30 3 EMPOLI - SAMPDORIA 2.50(3.30/2.75|3.80/1.19]2.00(1.72]1.35/2.80|1.57|2.25|1.42|1.50|1.30| 7 |4.80|4.10/1.50(1.22|3.60]1.26/3.30
24-MAG 15:00 4 GENOA - INTER 2.60(3.30(2.65]|4.70|1.13]|2.30(1.55|1.48|2.35|1.46|2.55|1.45/1.46/1.31| 7 |4.90|4.30(1.47]1.18(3.90|1.19/3.80
24-MAG 15:00 5 PARMA - VERONA 2.65|3.30/2.60(4.80(1.12|2.35/1.52|1.51/2.30|1.44|2.60]|1.46|1.45|1.31| -7 |1.47|4.30/4.80(1.19|3.90|1.18 4.00
24-MAG 15:00 6 CHIEVO - ATALANTA 2.15/3.25/3.40|3.60{1.221.90(1.80|1.30(3.00|1.65|2.10]1.29/1.66/1.31| 7 |3.90(3.70|1.66|1.19(3.80]1.35/2.80
24-MAG 15:00 7 CESENA - CAGLIARI 2.55|3.30/2.70(4.70|1.13]2.30|1.55|1.48/2.35|1.46|2.55|1.43|1.48|1.31| 7 |4.80/4.20/1.49/1.18|4.00|1.20/3.70
24-MAG 15:00 8 LAZIO - ROMA 2.50/3.25/2.80|3.40|1.24]/1.85(1.85|1.28|3.10|1.66|2.10|1.41/1.50/1.32| 7 |4.90/4.00|1.50{1.25(3.30]1.29/3.10
24-MAG 15:00 9 UDINESE - SASSUOLO 2.10|3.40/3.40(4.10/1.17]|2.20|1.60]1.39/2.60|1.52(2.35]/1.29(1.70|1.29] 7 |3.60(3.80/1.70(1.14|4.50|1.29/3.10
24-MAG 20:45 22 MILAN - TORINO 2.35/3.30/3.00]3.80{1.19/2.10(1.65|1.39|2.60|1.54|2.35|1.37/1.57/1.31| 7 |4.30/4.00|1.57|1.18(3.90]1.263.30
Pal.17789 ITALIA - SERIE B 1|x]|2|ufoJu]l]ofu]o]|G|nNGc[ix|x2]|12[H]| 1| x| 2 [s1|NoO]|SsI|[NO
22-MAG 20:30| 10 SPEZIA - BARI 1.60/3.75/5.00(3.60(1.23]1.90/1.80/1.31/3.00/1.80(1.91(1.12|2.14|1.21]| 7 |2.50|3.40|2.15/1.13|4.90(1.57|2.20
22-MAG 20:30| 12 LATINA - MODENA 2.55|2.60/3.15(2.95/1.33]1.65(2.10|1.20/3.90{1.81{1.89]1.28|1.42|1.40| 7 |5.25|4.00/1.421.33|2.95|1.34/2.90
22-MAG 20:30| 13 CITTADELLA - PERUGIA 1.62/3.75/4.90(3.60(1.23]1.90/1.80]1.31/3.00/1.79(1.92(1.13|2.12|1.21]| 7 |2.55/3.40/2.10/1.13|4.90(1.56|2.20
22-MAG 20:30| 14 VICENZA - FROSINONE 1.40(4.20/7.50|3.80(1.21]1.95/1.75|1.34(2.90/1.90(1.80]1.05|2.69|1.17| 7 |2.10/3.25|2.70|1.09|5.75|1.75|1.93
22-MAG 20:30| 15 CROTONE - VIRTUS ENTELLA 2.10/2.90(3.90|2.95|1.33]1.65(2.10|1.20(3.90|1.84|1.86]1.21/1.66/1.36| 7 |3.90(3.60|1.66|1.26|3.40|1.45/2.50
22-MAG 20:30| 16 TERNANA - VARESE 1.35/4.50|7.50|/3.60(1.23|1.90/1.80|1.31{3.00/2.00(1.71|1.03/2.81|1.14| 7 |1.93/3.40|2.80|1.09|5.75|1.83|1.84
22-MAG 20:30| 17 BOLOGNA - VIRTUS LANCIANO 1.23/5.60/11.5|3.50(1.25|1.85/1.85|1.29(3.20/2.30|1.55 3.76|1.11| 7 |1.66|3.40/3.80(1.08|6.00/2.15|1.61
22-MAG 20:30| 18 BRESCIA - AVELLINO 2.50(3.30/2.60(3.90/1.20/2.00(1.72]1.36/2.80|1.57|2.25]|1.42|1.45|1.27| 1 |4.90/4.10/1.45(/1.23|3.60]1.26/3.40
22-MAG 20:30| 20 PESCARA - LIVORNO 2.35/3.10(3.20|3.10{1.30/1.72|2.00|1.23|3.60|1.76/1.96|1.33/1.57/1.35| 7 |4.50(3.80|1.57|1.27|3.30|1.37/2.80
Pal.17789 ITALIA - LEGA PRO 1|x]|2|ufojJu]lofu]o]|G|nNGc[ix|x2]|12[H]| 1| x| 2 |s1|NO]|SsI|[NO
24-MAG 18:00 25 REGGIANA - BASSANO 2.25/3.00(3.25|2.70|1.37|1.57|2.20|1.16|4.20]1.90|1.80]1.28/1.56/1.32| 7 |4.75|3.50|1.54|1.30(3.00|1.43/2.50
24-MAG 19:00 26 COMO - MATERA 2.25|3.00/3.25|2.70|1.37|1.57|2.20|1.16/4.20{1.90(1.80]1.28|1.56|1.32| 7 |4.75|3.50/1.54/1.30(3.00]1.43|2.50
23-MAG 16:00 29 LUMEZZANE - PRO PATRIA 2.30/3.00(3.10|2.60|1.40/1.52(2.30|1.14|4.50|1.95|1.75|1.30/1.52/1.32| 7 |5.00(3.50|1.52|1.33(2.85|1.442.45
23-MAG 16:00 30 PORDENONE CALCIO - MONZA 2.00|3.10/3.75|2.70|1.37|1.57|2.20|1.16|/4.20|1.95|1.75]|1.21|1.69|1.30| 7 |3.75|3.50/1.69(1.26|3.30|1.50/2.30
23-MAG 17:00 31 ISCHIA - AVERSA NORMANNA 2.30/3.00(3.10|2.70|1.37|1.57|2.20|1.16|4.20]1.90|1.80]1.30/1.52/1.32| 7 |5.00(3.50|1.52|1.31(2.95|1.412.55
23-MAG 15:00 37 PRO PIACENZA - FORLI' 2.15|3.10/3.30(2.80|1.35/1.60(2.15|1.17/4.00/1.85|1.85]|1.26(1.59|1.30| 7 |4.25|3.50/1.59(1.27|3.20|1.44|2.45
23-MAG 15:00 38 SAVONA - GUBBIO 2.30/3.00(3.10]2.70|1.37|1.57|2.20|1.16|4.20]1.90|1.80]1.30/1.52/1.32| 7 |5.00(3.50|1.52|1.31(2.95|1.412.55
Pal.17791 FRANCIA - LIGUE 1 1|x]|2|/ufojJu]lofu]o]|G|nNGc[ix|x2]|12[H]| 1| x| 2 |s1|NO]|SsI|[NO
23-MAG 21:00 1 SAINT ETIENNE - GUINGAMP 1.25(5.75/10.0/4.40(1.15|2.20|1.60|1.44|2.45|2.00|1.72|1.02|3.65|1.11] 7 |1.63|3.70|3.70/1.04|7.00/1.90|1.75
23-MAG 21:00 2 TOLOSA - NIZZA 1.90(3.40/4.00|3.80(1.19|2.00/1.72|1.35|2.80]1.65(2.10{1.21/1.83|1.28| 7 |3.20/3.60(1.84|1.14|4.40|1.39|2.60
23-MAG 21:00 3 CAEN - EVIAN 1.85/3.50/4.00(3.70(1.20]1.95/1.75]1.33/2.90/1.65|2.10{1.21{1.86|1.26] 7 |3.10/3.60/1.87|1.15|4.40(1.42|2.55
23-MAG 21:00 4 OLYMPIQUE MARSIGLIA - BASTIA 1.25(5.75/10.0]5.50(1.09|2.60|1.44|1.62|2.05/1.90|1.80{1.02|3.65|1.11]| 7 |1.58/4.00|3.70/1.02|8.25|1.77|1.86
23-MAG 21:00 5 RENNES - OLYMPIQUE LIONE 3.40/3.40/2.05/4.40/1.15|2.20|1.60]1.44|2.45]|1.50/2.40|1.70(1.27|1.27| -7 |1.70|3.80/3.50/1.30/3.00{1.14|4.50
23-MAG 21:00 6 BORDEAUX - MONTPELLIER 2.00|3.40/3.60(3.60(1.22/1.90(1.80]1.30/3.00|1.65(2.10]1.25(1.74|1.28] 7 |3.50|3.60/1.75/1.17|4.00|1.38|2.65
23-MAG 21:00 7 LORIENT - MONACO 6.50/4.00/1.50/4.10/1.17|2.10{1.65]1.39/2.60]/1.75/1.95|2.47(1.09|1.21| -7 |2.50|3.50/2.20]1.59/2.15|1.08|5.75
23-MAG 21:00 8 METZ - LILLA 3.40/3.40/2.05|3.60/1.22(1.90|1.80/1.30(3.00|1.65|2.10|1.70|1.27|1.27| -Z |1.70|3.70|3.60(1.37|2.70]/1.18|3.90
23-MAG 21:00 9 LENS - NANTES 3.60/3.40/2.00/3.20/1.27|1.75|1.95]1.24|3.40|1.75/1.95|1.74(1.25/1.28]| -7 |1.75|3.60|3.60]1.43/2.50(1.21(3.70
23-MAG 21:00 10 PSG - STADE DE REIMS 1.12(8.50/16.0]|7.25(1.04|3.20/1.30/1.90(1.74|2.00|1.72 5.55|1.04| 7 [1.28/4.90|5.50 1.98/1.68
Pal.17791 FRANCIA - LIGUE 2 1[x|2]u]JoJu|lofu|lo|G]|nNnc|ax|x2[12[H|[ 1| x| 2 |s1|NoO]sI|[NO
22-MAG 20:30| 11 VALENCIENNES - AJACCIO GFCO 2.36|3.15/2.95(3.20/1.29]1.72|1.98|1.25|3.50|1.75(1.94|1.34|1.52|1.31| 1 |4.75|4.00|/1.52|1.25|3.40]1.33/2.93
22-MAG 20:30| 12 AJACCIO - ARLES 1.56/3.70/5.90(3.35(1.27]1.78/1.91]1.27|3.35/1.93|1.76(1.09(2.27(1.23] 7 |2.60|3.40|2.27|1.11|5.10(1.63|2.07
22-MAG 20:30| 13 CLERMONT FOOT - BREST 2.57|3.25/2.60(2.93/1.35/1.63(2.13]|1.20/3.95|1.87(1.81]|1.43|1.44|1.29| 1 |5.40(4.10|1.44|1.32|2.96|1.32/2.94
22-MAG 20:30| 14 LE HAVRE - AUXERRE 2.23|3.15/3.15|3.40|1.27|1.78(1.91|1.28|3.30|1.71|2.00|/1.30/1.57/1.30| 7 |4.35(3.90|1.58]1.21|3.70]1.33/2.91
22-MAG 20:30| 15 DIGIONE - NANCY 2.67|3.15/2.57|2.96/1.34|1.63|2.12|1.21/3.90|1.85(1.84|1.44|1.41|1.30| -7 |1.45|4.15|5.40(1.32|2.94|1.31/3.00
22-MAG 20:30| 16 CHAMOIS NIORT- ST. LAVALLOIS 1.83/3.55/3.95|3.45/1.25|1.82/1.86]1.29/3.20|1.77(1.93(1.20(1.86|1.25| 7 |3.25/3.60/1.87|1.16|4.35(1.43|2.53
22-MAG 20:30| 17 US ORLEANS - SOCHAUX 1.83/3.35/4.25|3.10(1.31]1.69/2.03|1.23|3.65/1.88(1.81|1.18/1.87|1.27| 7 |3.35/3.55/1.87|1.17|4.10|1.51|2.32
22-MAG 20:30| 18 US CRETEIL - TOURS 2.07/3.35/3.35|3.70|1.23/1.89/1.80|1.32|3.05|1.66|2.07|1.27/1.67|1.27| 1 |3.85|3.85/1.68|1.17|4.10|1.33/2.93
22-MAG 20:30| 19 ANGERS - OLYMPIQUE NIMES 1.29/4.95/9.90|3.55(1.24|1.86/1.82|1.31|3.15]|2.28|1.55(1.02|3.30|1.14| 7 |1.92/3.45|3.30|1.06|6.50(2.00|1.68
22-MAG 20:30| 20 TROYES - CHATEAUROUX 1.28/5.20/9.40(3.90(1.21]1.99/1.72]|1.36|2.86|2.14|1.62(1.02|3.34|1.12| 7 |1.88|3.55|3.35/1.05|7.00{1.89(1.77
| Pal.17867 FRANCIA 3~ DIVISIONE 1[xJ2JuJoJuJoJuJo[e[Ne[ix[x2]12[H[ 1 [ x| 2 [si[no]|sI[NnO
22-MAG 20:00( 2589 CA BASTIA - PARIS FC 3.55/3.35/1.88(3.30/1.24|1.77|1.86]1.26/3.20]/1.73/1.90(1.72(1.20(1.22| -7 |1.72|3.60|3.50|1.37/2.56|1.15|3.95
22-MAG 20:00( 2590 FC RED STAR 93 - SC AMIENS 1.37/4.30/6.90(3.80(1.18]1.96/1.68]|1.34|2.74|1.84|1.78(1.03|2.64|1.14| 7 |2.14|3.40|2.65/1.05|5.80(1.60(2.02
22-MAG 20:00( 2591 US AVRANCHES - LUCON VF 2.19/3.20(2.95|3.45|1.221.81/1.81|1.26|3.15|1.68/1.96]/1.30/1.53/1.25| 7 |4.30(3.85|1.53|1.19|3.55|1.29/2.89
22-MAG 20:00( 2592 MARSEILLE CONSOL. - SR COLMAR 1.95/3.35/3.35|4.00(1.16]2.01/1.65]|1.37|2.64|1.55(2.17(1.23|1.67|1.23]| 7 |3.40/3.80/1.70|1.12|4.45(1.28(2.97
22-MAG 20:00( 2593 DUNKERQUE - FREJUS S.RAPHAEL 1.97/3.30/3.35(3.40(1.23]1.79/1.83]|1.27/3.10/1.68|1.96(1.23|1.66|1.24| 7 |3.75/3.65|1.66/1.16|3.90(1.34(2.69
22-MAG 20:00( 2594 BOURG PERON. - BOULOGNE S. MER 1.31/4.65|7.50(4.30(1.14|2.14|1.57|1.42/2.47|1.80/1.81 2.87/1.11] 7 |1.97|3.55/2.87]/1.03/6.80(1.60(2.02
22-MAG 20:00( 2595 FC CHAMBLY - FC ISTRES 1.2714.95/8.40(4.05/1.16|2.10/1.59]1.41/2.50(1.91(1.72 3.11/1.10] 7 |1.88|3.55/3.10/1.03/6.90{/1.70(1.88
22-MAG 20:00( 2596 LE POIRE SUR VIE - SAS EPINAL 1.22/5.50/9.20(4.65(1.12]2.29/1.49]1.49/2.29/1.83|1.79(1.02(2.91|1.10| 7 |1.75|3.70|3.45/1.01|7.90(1.69(1.90
22-MAG 20:00(| 2597 RAC.STRASBOURG - US COLOMIERS 1.19/5.70/11.2|4.75(1.11|2.32|1.49]1.50/2.26|1.94|1.70 3.78(1.07| 2 |2.73|3.85/1.91]1.02|7.40(1.77/1.81
[ Pal.17784 PREMIER LEAGUE 1[x[2JuJoJuJoJuJo[G[ne[ix[x2]12[H] 1 [ x [ 2 [si[no]sI[nNO
24-MAG 16:00 2 EVERTON - TOTTENHAM 2.35/3.40(2.90|4.10|1.17]|2.10(1.65|1.39|2.60|1.57|2.25|1.38/1.56/1.29| 7 |4.00|4.00|1.56|1.18(3.90|1.26/3.30
24-MAG 16:00 3 HULL - MANCHESTER UTD 3.00/3.75/2.10/3.80/1.19|2.00{1.72]1.35/2.80|1.57|2.25|1.66(1.34|1.23| -1 |1.66|3.75|3.75|1.33/2.90(1.17|4.10
24-MAG 16:00 4 ASTON VILLA - BURNLEY 2.00/3.50(3.60]3.40|1.24]/1.85(1.85|1.28|3.10|1.72|2.00|1.27/1.77/1.28| 1 |3.40|3.60(1.77]1.18(3.90|1.40/2.60
24-MAG 16:00 5 LEICESTER - QPR 1.57/4.00/5.50(4.80(1.12|2.35/1.52]|1.51/2.30{1.61|2.15(1.12(2.31|1.22] 7 |2.30|/3.60/2.30/1.07|6.25(1.47|2.40
24-MAG 16:00 6 CHELSEA - SUNDERLAND 1.38/4.75|7.50(4.40|1.15|2.20/1.60]|1.44|2.45|1.85|1.85(1.06(2.90(1.16] 7 |1.95/3.60/2.90/1.06|6.50{1.69(1.97
24-MAG 16:00 7 NEWCASTLE - WEST HAM 1.7213.90/4.25(4.10(1.17]2.10/1.65]1.39/2.60/1.65(2.10{1.19(2.03(1.22| 7 |2.75/3.60/2.03|1.11|5.00(1.44|2.45
24-MAG 16:00 8 ARSENAL - WEST BROMWICH 1.30/5.25/9.50(4.50(1.14|2.25/1.57|1.46|2.40|1.95|1.75(1.04|3.38|1.14| 7 |1.75|3.75|3.38/1.04|7.00{1.79|1.85
24-MAG 16:00 9 CRYSTAL PALACE - SWANSEA 2.25/3.30/3.15|3.70|1.20/1.95|1.75|1.33|2.90|1.61|2.20|1.33/1.61/1.31| 7 |4.10(3.80|1.61|1.20(3.80]1.31/2.95
24-MAG 16:00 10 MANCHESTER CITY - SOUTHAMPTON 1.52/4.00/6.50(5.50(1.09|2.60/1.44]1.62|2.05|1.57|2.25(1.10(2.47|1.23] 7 |2.20/3.60/2.47|1.05|7.00(1.46|2.40
24-MAG 16:00 11 STOKE CITY - LIVERPOOL 3.40/3.40/2.10/3.70/1.20{1.95(1.75]1.33/2.90]/1.65|2.10/1.70(1.29(1.29]| -7 |1.70|3.75|3.60|/1.34/2.80(1.18(4.00
[ Pal.17784 CHAMPIONSHIP 1[x[2JuJoJuJoJuJo|[G[ne[ix[x2]12[H] 1 [ x [ 2 [si[no]sI[nO
25-MAG 16:00 13 MIDDLESBROUGH - NORWICH CITY 2.65/3.20(2.65|3.10{1.29]1.72(2.00|1.22|3.50|1.75|1.95|1.44/1.441.32| 1 |5.00|/4.00(1.44(1.31|3.00|1.31/3.00
[ Pal.17784 LEAGUE ONE 1[x[2JuJoJuJoJuJo|[G[ne[ix[x2]12[H] 1 [ x [ 2 [si[no]sI[nNO
24-MAG 18:30 12 PRESTON NORT. - SWINDON TOWN 2.06/3.30(3.30|3.35|1.26|1.77(1.91|1.27|3.30|1.74|1.95|1.26/1.65/1.26| 7 |3.90(3.75/1.65|1.19(3.80|1.36/|2.75
UE TWO 1| x]|]2[uloJuJofu|o]|]eG|nNc[ix|[x2]12|H| 1 [ x| 2 |si|[No|sI]|[NO
23-MAG 18:30 14 SOUTHEND U. - WYCOMBE WAND. 2.47|3.20/2.68(2.90/1.34|1.61|2.13]1.20/3.95|1.87|1.80]|1.39(1.45|1.28| 7 |5.20/4.00/1.46/1.30/3.00|1.33/2.85




CALCIO ESITO  1y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NG | DOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| S°!

EINALE 1X2 CHANCE
N 1i|x|2|vuJo|uJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[X2[12[H][ 1 [ X[ 2 | SI[NO] SI |NO
23-MAG 15:30 | 1 HOFFENHEIM - HERTHA BERLINO __[2.00/3.60/3.45]4.70|1.13|2.30 | 1.55| 1.48 |2.35| 1.50| 2.45| 1.28/1.76|1.26|  |3.30/3.80| 1.76|1.12|4.80|1.30/3.00
23-MAG 15:30 | 2 PADERBORN - STOCCARDA 3.40/3.901.95(4.70| 1.13]2.30(1.55|1.48|2.35|1.50|2.40| 1.81 | 1.30[ 1.23] -7 |1.82/3.80]3.20|1.31 2.95|1.11[5.00
23-MAG 15:30 | 3 M'GLADBACH - AUGSBURG 1.55/4.30/5.40[4.50|1.14|2.25/1.57|1.46 2.40|1.67(2.10[1.13]2.39|1.20] 7 |2.25[3.60[2.40(1.07 6.00[1.51|2.30
23-MAG 15:30 | 4 FC COLONIA - WOLFSBURG 3.70/3.75/1.90(4.40| 1.15(2.20[1.60[ 1.44|2.45|1.55|2.30| 1.86 | 1.26] 1.25| -7 |1.86/3.70]3.10|1.35 2.80|1.12[4.90
23-MAG 15:30 | 5 |  BOR.DORTMUND - WERDER BREMA  |1.32/5.50/8.00]6.501.06]2.95 1.35(1.78[1.86]1.65|2.10[1.06/3.251.13 7 |1.67/4.10/3.30]1.01/8.75(1.60 2.10
23-MAG 15:30 | 6 AMBURGO - SCHALKE 04 2.353.60/2.80(4.40(1.15[2.20(1.60(1.44|2.45|1.50 2.40(1.42[1.57|1.27| 7 |4.204.00]1.58]1.17/4.10[1.24]3.40
23-MAG 15:30 | 7 BAYERN MONACO - MAINZ 1.23/6.75/10.0|7.00/1.053.10/1.32|1.851.79(1.75[1.95]1.04|4.02 109 7 |1.48]4.40[4.00 1.72[1.93
23-MAG 15:30 | 8 HANNOVER - FRIBURGO 1.85/3.40/4.30[4.10/1.17|2.10]1.65(1.392.60(1.60[2.20{1.19]1.89|1.29| 7 |3.00/3.60[1.90(1.12 4.80[1.39|2.65
23-MAG 15:30 | 9 EINTRACHT FR. - B.LEVERKUSEN __ |4.00/3.85/1.80[6.00/1.07|2.801.38|1.72]1.93|1.38(2.80(1.96 1.22|1.24| -7 |1.96[3.90(2.75[1.29/3.10]1.06|6.25
[ Pal.17792 | _GERMANIA - 2~ DIVISIONE 1[x[2|uJoJuJo[uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X ]| 2 | ST [NO] SI [NO
24-MAG 15:30 | 10 KARLSRUHE - 1860 MONACO 1.67/3.80|4.60]4.20 | 1.18|2.09 | 1.65| 141 2.66|1.64|2.10| 1.16|2.08| 1.22| Z |2.78|3.65/2.08|1.10 5.50|1.40|2.62
24-MAG 15:30 |11 FC HEIDENHEIM - ERZGEBIRGE AUE _ |2.66|3.45/2.42[4.251.18(2.10/1.64|1.42[2.63]1.53|2.31[1.50|1.42 1.26| - |1.50|4.30|4.60]1.21|3.70[1.19]3.95
24-MAG 15:30 |12 DARMSTADT 98 - ST. PAULI 1.87/3.50(3.90[3.65/1.24|1.87/1.82|1.32/3.10(1.71[2.00{1.211.84|1.26| 7 |3.35[3.70[1.84|1.15 4.45|1.39|2.65
24-MAG 15:30 |13 RB LEIPZIG - GR.FURTH 2.61 3.40/2.48(3.80(1.22[1.94|1.761.34|2.94|1.62 2.14(1.47(1.43]1.27| -7 |1.48]4.25]4.85|1.24/3.50[1.22|3.60
24-MAG 15:30 |14 BOCHUM - SV SANDHAUSEN 2.17/3.55/2.95(4.95|1.13[2.34|1.52[1.53]2.32|1.45 2.52|1.34[1.61|1.25| 7 |3.90]4.15]1.61]1.13]4.75]1.20]3.80
24-MAG 15:30 | 15 NORIMBERGA - VFR AALEN 1.55/3.95/5.40[4.551.16|2.211.58|1.472.48|1.63]2.12|1.112.28|1.20 7 |2.48[3.65]2.27|1.07 6.20[1.42|2.55
24-MAG 15:30 | 16| F.DUSSELDORF - FSV FRANCOFORTE  |2.49|3.45/2.56|4.6011.152.211.58(1.47(2.47[1.49|2.42|1.44|1.46 |1.26| 7 |4.70|4.45|1.47|1.18/4.05(1.18]4.00
24-MAG 15:30 |17 |  UNION BERLINO - BRAUNSCHWEIG  |2.46/3.35/2.66|4.501.16/2.18/1.60(1.45(2.52|1.50|2.38|1.41|1.481.27| 7 |4.554.30|1.50|1.17/4.10[1.213.70
24-MAG 15:30 | 18|  KAISERSLAUTERN - INGOLSTADT 04 |1.50/4.10/6.00]3.851.21|1.96 1.74]1.35(2.90[1.83]1.86|1.09|2.43|1.20] 7 [2.40/3.50/2.44|1.09 5.50]1.57|2.17
SPAGNA - LIGA 1[x[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI[NO] SI [NO
23-MAG 18:30 | 1 MALAGA - SIVIGLIA FC 3.403.70 1.95]5.00| 1.11|2.40| 1.50| 1.53|2.25| 147 |2.50| 1.77 | 1.27| 1.23| Z |1.77/3.80]3.20|1.29 3.10|1.10/5.25
23-MAG 20:30 | 2 REAL MADRID - GETAFE 1.10[9.00(18.0[8.75/1.013.80/1.222.20  1.561.80[1.90]  [6.00/1.03| 7 |1.22]5.50[6.00 1.80[1.85
23-MAG 18:30 | 3 ATLETICO BILBAO - VILLARREAL __ |1.853.50/4.20/4.70/1.13]2.30|1.55|1.48|2.35|1.53|2.35(1.21 ] 1.90[ 1.28] 7 |2.95/3.70/1.91|1.10/5.25]1.35]2.80
23-MAG 18:30 | 4 BARCELLONA - DEP.LA CORUNA __ |1.27/5.75/9.00|7.25/1.04/3.20( 1.30{1.90|1.74|1.65|2.101.04|3.50  1.11| 7 |1.56|4.40|3.50 1.62[2.05
23-MAG 18:30 | 5 ALMERIA - VALENCIA 4.50/4.00/1.70|5.00| 1.11[2.40(1.50[1.53|2.25|1.55|2.30(2.111.19]1.23] -7 |2.10/3.70|2.55|1.39 2.65|1.08[5.75
23-MAG 18:30 | 6 |  RAYO VALLECANO - R. SOCIEDAD __ |1.80/3.70/4.20|5.00]1.11|2.40 1.50(1.53[2.25]1.51|2.40[1.21|1.96|1.26| 7 [2.80/3.70/1.97|1.095.50|1.34|2.80
23-MAG 16:30 | 7 LEVANTE - ELCHE 2.00/3.35/3.75(3.40/1.24]1.85/1.85|1.283.10(1.70 2.05|1.25|1.76|1.30] 7 |3.50/3.60/1.77|1.18/3.90[1.40|2.60
23-MAG 18:30 | 8 |  GRANADA CF - ATLETICO MADRID __ |3.50|2.75/2.30|2.901.32|1.65 2.10(1.19[3.80[1.82|1.881.54|1.25|1.38| - |1.54/3.80|4.50|1.39 2.65|1.28 3.10
23-MAG 18:30 | 9 EIBAR - CORDOBA 1.30/5.25/9.00[4.10/1.17|2.10]1.65(1.392.60/2.00[ 1.72|1.04/3.31 |1.13| 7 |1.75/3.60/3.30{1.06 6.50|1.84|1.80
23-MAG 18:30 | 10 CELTA VIGO - ESPANYOL 1.70[3.90/4.50[4.50/1.14|2.251.57|1.46 2.40]1.59(2.20[1.18/2.08|1.23| 7 |2.60/3.60/2.10[1.09 5.50[1.42|2.55
1[x][2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
22-MAG 18:30 3 | DE GRAAFSCHAP - GO AHEAD EAGLES |2.50]3.40]2.60[4.10/1.17|2.10| 1.65|1.39|2.60| 1.50|2.40| 1.4  1.47|1.27| 1 |4.75|4.00|1.47|1.20 3.70|1.23/3.50
22-MAG 19:45| 4 EMMEN - RODA 2.253.60/2.75(5.25/1.10[2.50|1.471.582.15(1.42 2.60(1.38[1.55|1.23| 7 |4.00/4.00/1.55]1.13]4.70[1.21|3.60
22-MAG 19:45| 5 VOLENDAM - FC EINDHOVEN 2.753.50/2.30(5.00(1.11[2.40[1.50|1.53|2.25|1.42 2.60|1.54|1.38| 1.25| -7 |1.54]3.90/4.20|1.22/3.60]1.14|4.40
22-MAG 20:45| 6 VENLO - NAC BREDA 3.10/3.50 2.10[3.80(1.19(2.00(1.72[1.35|2.80]1.57|2.25| 1.64 1.31]1.25| -7 |1.64/3.75/3.75|1.332.90]1.17[4.00
1[x][2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
23-MAG 19:00 | 1 NACIONAL - PACOS DE FERREIRA __ |2.19/3.35/3.10[3.80|1.22|1.95|1.77|1.35|2.92|1.62|2.15|1.32|1.61|1.28]  |4.30/4.05|1.58|1.19/3.95|1.28|3.20
23-MAG 18:00 | 2 ESTORIL - BOAVISTA FC 1.81/3.35/4.45[3.10/1.31[1.70/2.04|1.233.65(1.89( 1.80{1.17[1.91 128 7 |3.25[3.50[1.91|1.17 4.15]1.52|2.29
23-MAG21:15 | 3 |  ACAD.COIMBRA - VIT.GUIMARAES _ |3.00/3.10/2.38|3.15/1.30|1.71 2.02|1.24[3.60[1.77|1.93|1.52|1.34|1.32| -7 |1.524.00|4.75|1.34|2.89| 1.25|3.40
23-MAG 19:00 | 4 BENFICA - MARITIMO 1.13]7.60(18.0]6.50/1.07|2.97/1.35|1.78 1.91(1.99[1.72|  [5.34/1.06| 2 |2.12]4.00[2.46 1.87[1.78
23-MAG 19:00 | 5 AROUCA - MOREIRENSE 2.18/3.20/3.30[3.10(1.31[1.70|2.04|1.233.65(1.80  1.88[1.29[1.62|1.31| 7 |4.253.80|1.62|1.23/3.55|1.38]2.70
23-MAG 19:00 | 6 GIL VICENTE - BELENENSES 4.30/3.551.78(3.40/ 1.26(1.81[1.90[1.28/3.30| 1.82 1.861.94/1.18[ 1.25| -7 |1.94/3.553.15|1.50 2.33|1.14]4.65
23-MAG 19:00 | 7 RIO AVE - SPORTING LISBONA 5.60 3.80|1.58(4.05|1.19]2.03[1.71[1.38]2.77|1.72/ 1.98(2.26[1.11|1.23| -7 |2.26/3.60/2.57|1.49/2.37[1.09|5.70
22-MAG 21:30 | 8 FC PORTO - PENAFIEL 1.05/10.7/30.0]7.50/1.05|3.30/1.28|1.93]1.76[2.73[1.39] [7.91 3 |2.45/4.20(2.07 2.63/1.40
23-MAG 21:15 | 9 BRAGA - VITORIA SETUBAL 1.35/4.65/8.50[3.75/1.22|1.92/1.79|1.33/3.00(2.14[ 1.62{1.04/3.00 | 1.16| 7 |2.04]3.45/3.00{1.07 6.40[1.82]1.83
1 CAMPIONATO BELGA 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1 | X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
23-MAG 20:00 | 4 MECHELEN - SPORTING LOKEREN __|2.22|3.45/2.95[4.051.19]2.02|1.69| 1.382.77| 1.58 | 2.21|1.35|1.59|1.26]  |4.154.05|1.59|1.17|4.10]1.26/3.35
[ Pal.17829 CAMPIONATO RUMENO 1[x[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
22-MAG 17:30] 2 | GAZ M.MEDIAS - CS CONCORDIA C. _ |1.99]3.10|3.75[2.79/1.37|1.60 | 2.15|1.18|4.15|1.93|1.75| 1.21 | 1.69]1.30] 7 |3.90|3.55|1.70|1.24 3.45]1.50[2.32
22-MAG 20:00| 3 |  PETR.PLOIESTI - DIN. BUCURESTI _ |1.943.20/3.85|2.78(1.37(1.57/2.22[1.18]4.15|1.97|1.71|1.20  1.74] 1.28] 7 |3.75/3.50|1.75|1.22 3.55|1.51[2.27
23-MAG 15:00 | 4 FC OTELUL GALATI - UNIV.CLUJ __ |3.50/3.20/2.03|2.831.36]1.59/2.17|1.18[4.05[1.92|1.75|1.73]1.24]1.28| -1 [1.67|3.60|4.00]1.50 2.32|1.233.45
23-MAG 17:30 | 5 | VIITORUL CONSTANTA - FC BRASOV _ |2.38/3.30/2.73|3.15/1.29(1.711.99(1.24[3.55]1.771.90|1.38 ] 1.491.27| - [1.39/4.30|5.60]1.283.10[1.31|2.98
24-MAG 20:00 | 6 |  ASTRA GIURGIU - ASA TG. MURES __ |2.63/3.05/2.602.781.37|1.56 2.22|1.18[4.15[1.911.77|1.41|1.401.30| -7 |1.41|4.10|5.60|1.34|2.83(1.34|2.85
23-MAG 20:00 | 7 CFR CLUJ - RAPID BUCURESTI 2.29/3.35/2.80(2.96|1.33[1.64|2.09|1.213.85|1.85 1.82|1.36/1.52|1.25| 7 |4.60/3.85/1.53|1.28/3.10[1.34|2.83
24-MAG 15:00 | 8 |  FC CEAHLAUL - CS UNIV.CRAIOVA _ |5.30/3.85/1.56|3.401.26|1.79 1.88(1.27[3.30[1.911.77[2.23]1.11|1.20| -7 [2.23]3.40|2.61|1.59 2.12[1.11|4.95
24-MAG 17:30 | 9 | CS PANDURII TARGU JIU - CSM IASI _ |1.58/3.85/5.00]3.15/1.30]1.711.99(1.23[3.60[1.99|1.70[1.12|2.17|1.20| 7 [2.72/3.35|2.18]1.13]4.551.622.06
24-MAG 20:00 |10  STEAUA BUCURESTI - FC BOTOSANI _ |1.15/6.60/14.7|4.60 1.152.25 1.551.47(2.43[2.28]1.53|  |4.55/1.06] 2 [2.50/3.75|2.11]1.01/9.10]2.09  1.61
co 1[x][2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X ]| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
22-MAG 18:00] 9 | ZAWISZA BYDG.- GORNIK LECZNA _ |2.133.25|3.25[3.30/ 1.27|1.75| 1.93|1.26|3.40| 1.75|1.93|1.28| 1.62| 1.28] 7 |4.053.801.63|L.21 3.70|1.36/2.76
22-MAG 20:30| 10 CRACOVIA - KORONA KIELCE 1.82[3.40/4.10[3.30/1.27|1.761.92|1.263.35|1.80[ 1.87|1.18/1.85 1.26| 7 |3.30/3.55]1.86|1.16 4.25|1.45|2.43
23-MAG 15:30 |11 SLASK WROCLAW - GORNIK ZABRZE _ |1.64|3.70/4.90|3.801.21|1.931.75(1.34[2.90[1.73]1.96|1.13]2.101.22| 1 |2.74/3.55 2.111.10/5.20(1.47|2.40
23-MAG 18:00 |12 POGON SZCZECIN - LEGIA VARSAVIA _|5.40/3.85/1.56/3.70/1.22|1.931.75(1.33[2.98]1.80|1.87|2.281.071.24| -1 |2.28/3.50|2.51|1.54|2.23(1.10]5.30
23-MAG 20:30 |13 BIALYSTOK - WISLA CRACOVIA 2.41 3.25/2.76(3.45|1.25]1.84|1.83(1.29/3.20| 1.66 2.05(1.38[1.49|1.28] 7 |4.75/4.05/1.50(1.22/3.55[1.29]3.10
24-MAG 15:30 | 14|  PIAST GLIWICE - PODBESKIDZIE B.  |2.14/3.25/3.25|3.25/1.28|1.73/1.96|1.25(3.45|1.76 1.92[1.20|1.62|1.29| 7 [4.10/3.80 1.63|1.21|3.65|1.36|2.74
24-MAG 18:00 |15|  LECHIA GDANSK - LECH POZNAN _ |2.82|3.25/2.36|3.401.25(1.79 1.88(1.28[3.25]1.68|2.02|1.50|1.36 | 1.28| -7 |1.52|4.00|4.601.293.05(1.223.55
25-MAG 18:00 | 16 RUCH CHORZOW - BELCHATOW ___|1.77/3.45/4.30[3.20/1.291.72/1.97|1.24/3.50| 1.86[1.81[1.161.91[1.25| 7 [3.15[3.50[1.91]1.16/4.20]1.50/2.31
[ Pal.17797 CAMPIONATO AUSTRIACO 1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sSI[NO] SI [NO
24-MAG 17:45 | 6 ADMIRA WACKER - STURM GRAZ __ |2.95/3.25/2.34|3.85 121 1.95 | 1.76]1.35(2.91]1.62|2.13|1.58 | 1.281.22] -Z |1.55/4.10|4.45|1.26 3.30] 1.193.90
24-MAG 17:45 | 7 RIED - AUSTRIA VIENNA 2.18/3.45/3.05(3.80(1.22[1.95(1.761.35/2.93|1.632.12{1.33]1.61|1.27| 7 |4.05/3.95/1.62|1.18/4.00[1.29]3.15
24-MAG 17:45 | 8 | CASHP. ALTACH - SV SCHOLZ GRODIG |1.75|3.65/4.35(4.251.18|2.11|1.65|1.42|2.64|1.60|2.17|1.18]1.98|1.24| 1 [2.94/3.70/1.98]1.10[5.301.37|2.74
24-MAG 17:45 | 9 SALISBURGO - RZ PELLETS WAC __ |1.19/6.00]15.0/6.70/1.07|2.97|1.35|1.80 | 1.89|1.74[1.96|  |4.28/1.10] 2 [2.42]4.05]2.13 1.65/2.05
24-MAG 17:45 | 10| RAPID VIENNA - WIENER NEUSTADT _ |1.21/6.40/11.0|4.851.14]2.351.53]1.51[2.35]1.96|1.74|1.02/3.73/1.10] 2 [2.68/3.90/2.00]1.019.20]1.77]1.88
| Pal.17797 2~ DIVISIONE AUSTRIACA 1[x[2|uJo|Ju[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1 | X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
22-MAG 19:30[ 11| LASK LINZ - WACKER INNSBRUCK __ |2.10]3.40|3.10[3.50| 1.24|1.83| 1.83]1.29|3.15|1.69|2.00 1.29 | 1.62| 1.25| 7 |3.95/3.80|1.62|1.19 3.85]1.32]2.90
22-MAG 19:30| 12 TSV HARTBERG - FAC VIENNA 2.10/3.50/3.05]4.10(1.18]2.04|1.67|1.39|2.71|1.57|2.21{1.311.62|1.24] 7 |3.85/3.95/1.63|1.16/4.25[1.26|3.25
22-MAG 19:30| 13 SV HORN - FC LIEFERING 2.26 3.70(2.65(4.85|1.13[2.33]1.51[1.52|2.331.46 | 2.48(1.40(1.54|1.21| 7 |4.10{4.20]1.54]1.14]4.45]1.19]3.90
22-MAG 19:30| 14|  SC A.LUSTENAU - SKN ST. POLTEN __ |2.103.40/3.10[3.55/1.24]1.84/1.83[1.30/3.151.692.01|1.29] 1.62 | 1.25| 7 |3.95|3.80]1.62|1.19/3.85]1.322.91
22-MAG 19:30| 15 MATTERSBURG - KSV 1919 1.50/4.25/5.40[4.95/1.13|2.361.50] 1.5312.29|1.58[2.18[1.10/2.37|1.17| 7 |2.32[3.70[2.38]1.05 6.80[1.40|2.59
i1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix][x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sSI[NO] SI [NO
22-MAG 20:45] 1 | BOHEMIAN FC - BRAY WANDERERS _ |1.30]4.65|9.50[3.20| 1.29]1.73 | 1.95|1.25|3.50|2.35|1.51] _|3.12|1.14| 7 |1.96|3.35/3.20|1.08 5.90/2.05|1.63
22-MAG 20:45 2 DERRY CITY - SLIGO ROVERS 2.91 3.002.42|2.79(1.37[1.57|2.22|1.184.15|1.89  1.78(1.47(1.33]1.32| -7 |1.51/3.80/4.90|1.41|2.57[1.29|3.05
22-MAG 20:45| 3 CORK CITY - SHAMROCK ROVERS __ |2.23/3.00/3.25(2.50| 1.45(1.47(2.45[1.13]4.85|2.081.64|1.271.56|1.32| 7 |4.80/3.70/1.54|1.32 2.91|1.47[2.38
22-MAG 20:45| 4 DROGHEDA UNITED - GALWAY U. _ |2.74/3.10(2.49(2.89|1.34|1.61|2.14|1.213.80|1.86 1.81]1.45|1.38]1.30| -7 |1.45/4.00/5.20(1.34/2.84]1.30|3.00
22-MAG 20:45| 5 | ST PATRICK'S ATHLETIC - DUNDALK _|3.70/3.10/2.02|2.75/1.38(1.55|2.24|1.17[4.25[1.95|1.73|1.68[1.22 1.30[ -7 |1.693.603.95|1.52[2.27[1.23[3.45
23-MAG 20:30 | 6 LONGFORD TOWN - LIMERICK 1.55/3.70/5.70[2.961.33|1.6812.02| 1.21 3.85]2.06| 1.65]1.07[2.24 | 1.21| 7 |2.66/3.30]2.24]1.13/4.60[1.72]1.92
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#sisa /Vjatchpoint L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 22/05/15
CALCIO ESITO  |y,01.5(u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NGg | DOPPIA 1X2 HAND Gol
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE C
A i|x]2|uJo|luJoJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H][ 1 [ X ] 2 |sI|No[SI]|NO
22-MAG 20:45| 7 | CABINTEELY FC - COBH RAMBLERS _ |2.50/3.15|2.53|2.63|1.37| 1.52|2.23| 1.14|4.25| 1.94| 1.69| 1.39| 1.40| 1.25] 7 |5.40 3.95|1.40|1.33/2.73|1.33|2.71
22-MAG 21:00| 8 | WEXFORD YOUTHS - ATHLONE T. _ |1.87|3.15/3.85|3.05/1.28|1.67(1.97|1.22/3.45|1.80[ 1.82|1.17/1.73]1.25| 7 [3.55/3.50/1.731.16/3.85|1.46|2.31
22-MAG 21:00| 9 FINN HARPS - UNIV. DUBLIN 2.30/3.05/2.87|2.59/1.38|1.50/2.28|1.14/4.35|1.96|1.68(1.311.47/1.27| 7 |4.80[3.80/1.48|1.29|2.88[1.37/2.58
22-MAG 21:00/10|  SHELBOURNE - WATERFORD UTD _ |1.51/3.65/5.80]2.83/1.32|1.62(2.06]1.18/3.85/2.08/1.60]1.06|2.24|1.19] 7 2.63[3.20/2.241.13]4.25]1.73 1.85
| Pal.17800 27 DIVISIONE SVIZZERA 1| x[2|Ju|JoJufo|J]u|]o|G|NG|ix|Xx2[12|H| 1 [ X [ 2 |SI|NO|SI|NO
22-MAG 19:45| 1 | FC LE MONT LS - LAUSANNE SPORT _ |1.78/3.65/3.90|4.10) 1.18|2.04|1.67|1.39|2.71|1.62|2.12|1.19]1.88|1.22] 7 |3.05/3.70 1.89|1.11]4.95[1.35 2.78
22-MAG 19:45| 2 SERVETTE - SCIAFFUSA 1.54/4.25/4.90[4.55(1.15|2.22[1.57|1.46]2.46|1.63]2.09[1.13[2.271.17 1 |2.44|3.65/2.28|1.07]6.10|1.422.54
22-MAG 19:45| 3 FC LUGANO - FC CHIASSO 1.464.40]5.60[4.05/1.19]2.04|1.67[1.38[2.73|1.79]1.88[1.09[2.46  1.15| 7 |2.31|3.50/2.46|1.07]5.90]1.54 2.22
22-MAG 19:45| 4 FC BIEL BIENNE - FC WOHLEN 2.15/3.40(3.00/4.35/1.16|2.13/1.61|1.43]2.56|1.522.32|1.311.59|1.25| 7 |3.90[4.00/1.59|1.15|4.40[1.24 3.40
22-MAG 19:45| 5 FC WINTERTHUR - FC WIL 1900 |2.533.50/2.44]4.75/1.14|2.27/1.54]1.49(2.38|1.462.46|1.46[1.43/1.24| -7 |1.47|4.35/4.55]|1.17|4.051.16 4.15
LICA CECA 1[x[2|uJo|JuJoJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H] 1 [ X ] 2 | sI[NO][SI|NO
23-MAG 17:15 | 1 DUKLA PRAGA - TEPLICE 2.10/3.25/3.35|3.55|1.24| 1.83| 1.83|1.30|3.10| 1.67|2.04|1.27 1.64 1.29| 7 |3.95 3.80|1.65|1.183.95|1.33|2.88
23-MAG 17:15 | 2 | VYSOCINA JIHL. - SLOVAN LIBEREC _|1.96/3.55)3.45|3.80(1.21(1.94|1.74|1.34/2.90(1.642.08| 1.26|1.74[1.24| 1 [3.50/3.75/1.75|1.15]4.30|1.33]2.88
23-MAG 17:15 | 3 | HRADEC KRALOVE - SLAVIA PRAGA _ |2.66/3.152.56|3.45/1.25(1.81/1.86|1.29/3.20{1.67/2.04|1.49|1.36[1.30| -7 | 1.44|4.255.10]1.26/3.30|1.25/3.35
23-MAG 17:15 | 4 SLOVACKO - MLADA BOLESLAV __ |3.45/3.20]2.07|3.85/1.20[1.94/1.74|1.35|2.86[1.60/2.15(1.66|1.251.29| -7 | 1.663.853.80[1.30[3.00|1.154.30
23-MAG 17:15 | 5 |  BOHEMIANS P. - VIKTORIA PLZEN  |3.55/3.70 1.883.75/1.21(1.931.75|1.33/2.94]1.68/2.01|1.86|1.22[1.22| -7 [1.813.70|3.35|1.37|2.68|1.14]4.55
23-MAG 17:15 | 6 | CESKE BUDEJOVICE - SPARTA PRAGA |11.7/5.901.20[4.80(1.14/2.311.52|1.50(2.36(2.031.68|3.92]  [1.08| -2 1.953.85/2.72|1.85]1.79]1.018.80
23-MAG 17:15 | 7 PRIBRAM - BRNO 1.484.15/5.90[3.65/1.23|1.88/1.79]1.31[3.051.90/1.78[1.09(2.43  1.18| 1 |2.38]3.452.44|1.09]5.50|1.61 2.08
23-MAG 17:15 | 8 JABLONEC - BANIK OSTRAVA 1.27/4.65/11.7]4.10(1.18|2.04|1.67[1.39[2.70|2.04]1.67]  [3.33/1.14| 1 |1.85/3.553.35|1.04|7.40]1.85 1.78
i1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H][ 1 [ X ] 2 | sI|[NO]|SI|NO
23-MAG 12:00 | 2 AMKAR PERM - ZENIT 2.56/3.25/2.59(3.40) 1.25|1.75|1.93| 1.26|3.40| 1.73| 1.96|1.43|1.44| 1.28] Z |5.10|4.25 1.44|1.26|3.30|1.26 3.25
23-MAG 14:30 | 3 TORPEDO MOSCA - URAL EKAT.  |2.55/3.05(2.75/2.51 1.44|1.47/2.43|1.13/4.80|2.07 1.65(1.381.44/1.32| 7 |5.40[3.90 1.461.37|2.72|1.40/2.58
23-MAG 17:00 | 4 SPARTAK MOSCA - FC UFA 1.55/3.70/5.90[3.35/1.26|1.78]1.90[1.27(3.30|1.92|1.76[1.09[2.27 1.22 1 |2.57|3.40/2.27|1.11]5.00]1.62 2.07
24-MAG 12:30 | 5 FK KRASNODAR - ROSTOV 1.57/3.95/5.20[3.05/1.31|1.68/2.01[1.22[3.65|2.04| 1.67[1.12(2.24  1.20| 7 |2.61/3.30/2.28|1.14]4.55|1.66|2.01
24-MAG 15:00 | 6 MORDOVIYA S. - TEREK GROZNY _ |2.94/3.15/2.352.721.381.55(2.26|1.17]4.30[1.95(1.73]1.52|1.34|1.30] -7 |1.52|3.854.90|1.40|2.60[1.30/3.00
24-MAG 17:30 | 7 |  DYNAMO MOSCA - ARSENAL TULA _ |1.30/4.659.80|3.65/1.22|1.89]1.781.32/3.00{2.151.60 1.01|3.15(1.14] 7 [1.95|3.45/3.15|1.06/6.50]1.90/1.74
25-MAG 17:30 | 8 |  LOK. MOSCA - KUBAN KRASNODAR _ |1.89/3.30/4.00[2.91[1.34]1.61/2.13[1.20(3.90[1.931.751.20[1.80[1.28| 7 [3.55|3.50/1.81[1.20[3.75[1.51]2.29
25-MAG 19:45 | 9 CSKA MOSCA - RUBIN KAZAN 1.683.405.10[2.93(1.34|1.62/2.12]1.20[3.90]2.06 | 1.65]1.12[2.04/1.26| 7 |3.00/3.35/2.04]1.15/4.35|1.63 2.06
Pal.17825 CAMPIONATO TURCO 1[x[2|uJo|lu[o|uJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | sTI[NO]SI|NO
22-MAG 19:00] 3 | GENCLERBIRLIGI - MERSIN IDMAN Y. |2.11/3.50/3.15|4.10]1.19]2.05(1.69[1.39|2.72|1.57|2.23|1.31|1.65|1.26] Z |3.75/3.95 1.68|1.15/4.45]1.29 3.15
23-MAG 13:00 | 4 | KASIMPASA - KAYSERI ERCIYESSPOR _|1.52(4.30/5.50[5.40(1.11[2.52]1.461.60(2.18[1.54/2.29|1.12[2.41[1.19] 7 [2.323.80|2.41[1.05]7.20[1.37]2.72
23-MAG 16:00 | 5 |  KONYASPOR - CAYKUR RIZESPOR  |1.96/3.45 3.65(3.70(1.23]1.90/1.811.33/3.00{1.682.04| 1.24[1.77(1.27| 1 [3.55|3.75/1.77[1.15]4.50|1.38]2.69
23-MAG 19:00 | 6 |  TRABZONSPOR - BALIKESIRSPOR __ |1.27/5.60/9.30[6.10(1.09/2.78]1.39[1.71[2.00[1.68]2.04]  [3.49/1.11| 2 |2.83]4.10/1.88 1.56/2.21
24-MAG 13:00 | 7 |  KARDEMIR KARABUK. - SIVASSPOR _ |2.47|3.5012.59|4.75(1.14/2.27/1.56|1.50(2.40|1.46 2.50| 1.44|1.48[1.26| 7 4.60|4.40|1.49]1.16]4.25|1.18]4.05
24-MAG 13:00 | 8 | GAZIANTEPSPOR - ESKISEHIRSPOR _ |2.78/3.35/2.39|3.90(1.21(1.96/1.76(1.36/2.88(1.59 2.19|1.51[1.39(1.28| - [1.52|4.15|4.60]1.23[3.50[1.21]3.70
24-MAG 19:00 | 9 GALATASARAY - BESIKTAS 1.91)3.40]3.85[4.00( 1.20]2.01[1.71[1.37(2.80|1.63]2.13[1.22[1.801.27 7 |3.35/3.75/1.84]1.13]4.70|1.34 2.86
25-MAG 19:00 | 10|  ISTANBUL BASAKS. - FENERBAHCE  |3.40/3.55/2.00[4.35/1.17(2.11]1.65|1.43|2.60(1.54/2.30|1.73]1.27[1.25| - [1.76/3.90|3.50[1.29/3.10[1.14]4.65
25-MAG 19:00 | 11|  AKHISAR BELEDIYE - BURSASPOR _ |4.55/4.001.665.50(1.11]2.52/1.46|1.61/2.16]1.47/2.482.12[1.17(1.21] -7 [2.123.85|2.62]1.31]3.05|1.06 6.60
[ Pal.17847 CAMPIONATO GRECO 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H] 1 [ X ] 2 | sTI[NO][SI|NO
24-MAG 17:15 | 3 | PAOK SALONICCO - ASTERAS TRIP. _|1.81/3.304.25|3.35|1.26]1.77|1.91|1.27/3.30| 1.78 1.89] 1.16|1.85(1.26| 7 |3.25|3.55 1.86|1.15]4.30|1.45 2.43
24-MAG 19:30 | 4 | PANATHINAIKOS - ATROMITOS ATENE |1.57/3.65 5.60|3.05/1.31]1.66/2.05|1.22/3.70(2.041.67|1.09|2.20[1.22| 7 [2.70/3.30/2.21[1.14]4.55|1.68/1.98
i[x[2|ufJoJuJoJuJo|G][NG[ix|[x2[12|H][ 1 [ X ] 2 | sT1[NO]SI|[NO
22-MAG 19:00] 1 MJONDALEN - MOLDE 4.75/3.90/ 1.62|5.00| 1.11]2.40[ 1.50| 1.53|2.25|1.57|2.25[2.14 1.14|1.20] 7 |2.14|3.60 2.50|1.42|2.55|1.07 6.00
24-MAG 18:00 | 2 HAUGESUND - STROMSGODSET __ |2.90/3.40/2.254.10/1.17]2.10/1.65(1.39|2.60[1.50/ 2.40| 1.56|1.35/1.26| -7 | 1.56|4.004.001.27|3.20| 1.18]4.00
25-MAG 15:30 | 3 LILLESTROM - BODO GLIMT 1.62/3.90/4.75]4.50( 1.142.25/1.57|1.46]2.40|1.65|2.10[1.14[2.141.20 1 |2.50|3.60/2.14]1.08]5.75|1.45 2.45
25-MAG 15:30 | 4 TROMSO - ODDS BALLKLUBB 2.90/3.40(2.25/4.10/1.17|2.10/1.65]1.39|2.60|1.50(2.40|1.561.351.26| -7 |1.56/4.004.001.27|3.20]1.18 4.00
25-MAG 18:00 | 5 STABAEK - ROSENBORG 4.25/3.75[1.72|4.50]1.14[2.25[1.57|1.46|2.40[1.57(2.25]1.99]1.17[1.22] -7 [1.99[3.60/2.751.40|2.60[1.09/5.50
25-MAG 18:00 | 6 AALESUND - VIKING 2.70/3.30(2.45(3.70/1.20[1.95/1.75]1.33]2.90|1.57(2.25(1.48 1.40 1.28] -7 [1.48]4.004.50|1.27|3.20[1.23/3.50
25-MAG 20:00 | 7 START - SARPSBORG 2.25/3.40(2.90[3.80/1.19|2.00/1.72|1.35/2.801.57(2.25(1.351.56|1.26| 7 |4.00[4.00/1.56|1.19]3.80[1.29/3.10
25-MAG 20:00 | 8 SANDEFIORD - VALERENGA 2.90/3.40(2.25]4.50/1.14|2.25/1.57|1.46/2.40|1.50 2.40]1.561.351.26| -7 |1.56/4.004.001.25/3.40]1.164.30
[ Pal.17794 CAMPIONATO SCOZZESE 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | sTI[NO]SI|NO
23-MAG 16:00 | 1 HAMILTON - ST. MIRREN 1.643.80/4.95|3.80/ 1.21]2.01|1.71|1.37/2.80| 1.74| 1.95[1.14[2.14 | 1.23|  |2.73/3.55/2.15|1.10]5.40|1.48 2.39
23-MAG 16:00 | 2 |  MOTHERWELL - PARTICK THISTLE _ |2.67/3.352.48(4.00(1.20[2.01/1.711.38(2.79(1.58 2.21|1.48[1.42[1.28| -7 [ 1.47|4.30|4.95|1.24]3.50[1.21]3.75
23-MAG 16:00 | 3 KILMARNOCK - ROSS COUNTY 2.87/3.40(2.31]4.101.19|2.04/1.69]1.39|2.74|1.57(2.24]1.55|1.37/1.27| -7 |1.58]4.05 4.30]1.25|3.40[1.19/3.90
24-MAG 13:30 | 4 ABERDEEN - ST. JOHNSTONE 1.883.30/4.15[3.05(1.32|1.69|2.05|1.23[3.70|1.87/1.82[1.19[1.831.29| 7 |3.45/3.55/1.84|1.17|4.10]1.50 2.32
24-MAG 13:30 | 5 CELTIC GLASGOW - INVERNESS  |1.23/5.80(11.5/4.85 1.14|2.24/1.58]1.51|2.37|2.05 1.68(1.01/3.85/1.11| 2 [2.89[3.95 1.89|1.02[8.70[1.84/ 1.82
24-MAG 13:30 | 6 DUNDEE UTD - DUNDEE FC 1.863.55/3.90[4.00(1.20]1.99]1.73]1.38[2.79]1.64]2.10[1.22[1.85 1.25| 7 |3.25/3.75/1.86|1.13]4.80]1.36 2.78
1[x[2|ujJoJuJoJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2[12|H][ 1 [ X ] 2 | s1|[NoO]SI|NO
24-MAG 15:00 | 8 OREBRO - GEFLE 1.85 3.45/4.00|3.60| 1.22|1.90|1.80| 1.30/ 3.00| 1.682.05[1.20[ 1.85 1.26]  |3.10/3.50/1.85|1.16|4.30|1.43|2.50
24-MAG 15:00 | 9 HALMSTADS BK - GOTEBORG 4.50/3.50/1.75(3.40|1.24]1.85]1.85|1.28/3.10[1.75(1.95/1.961.16]1.26| -7 [1.97|3.50/2.90|1.50|2.30]1.15 4.30
24-MAG 17:30 | 10 KALMAR - MALMO 4.50/3.50(1.75|3.801.19[2.00[1.72|1.35/2.80]1.68(2.05(1.961.16]1.26| -7 [1.97|3.50/2.851.45|2.45]1.13/4.70
24-MAG 17:30 |11 ATVIDABERGS FF - ELFSBORG 4.25/3.60/1.753.70|1.20[1.95]1.75(1.33]2.90]1.68/2.051.94|1.17[1.23] -7 [1.95/3.50/2.851.46|2.40[1.134.60
25-MAG 19:00 |12 BK HACKEN - FALKENBERGS FF__ |1.45/4.20/6.50|3.70/1.20[1.95 1.751.33]2.90[1.90/ 1.80|1.07|2.55/1.18| 7 |2.15/3.402.55|1.09]5.50|1.68/1.98
25-MAG 19:00 | 13 HELSINGBORG - HAMMARBY 2.15/3.40/3.10[3.40/ 1.24|1.85/1.85]1.283.10|1.68/2.05(1.311.62|1.26| 7 |4.00[3.70/1.621.21]3.70[1.35/2.75
25-MAG 19:00 | 14|  SUNDSVALL - IFK NORRKOPING __ |2.50/3.252.70|3.60(1.22(1.90]1.80|1.30/3.00{1.62 2.151.41[1.47(1.29| 7 [4.90|4.00/1.47|1.24]3.40]1.27]3.20
25-MAG 19:05 | 15 DIURGARDEN - AIK 2.50/3.25/2.70]4.00/1.182.05/1.68]1.37/2.70|1.54/2.30]1.411.47/1.20] 7 |4.80[4.10/1.47|1.21]3.60[1.243.40
A~ 1[x[2|uJoJu[oJuJo|G][NG[ix|[x2][12|H][ 1 [ X ] 2 | sTI[NoO]SI|NO
24-MAG 17:00 | 16 LJUNGSKILE SK - ANGELHOLMS | 1.54/3.90/5.40[4.10  1.18|2.04|1.67|1.39|2.70| 1.71|1.98]1.10/12.26|1.19] 7 |2.48|3.55 2.26|1.08/5.80|1.48 2.36
25-MAG 19:20 |17 MJALLBY - VARNAMO 2.32/3.30(2.80[3.151.291.711.99(1.24/3.55|1.78/1.89(1.361.51|1.26| 7 |4.65[3.951.51|1.25/3.30[1.32/2.90
23-MAG 16:00 | 26| JONKOPINGS SODRA - ATHLETIC FC |1.58/3.70)5.40[3.40(1.26]1.79]1.881.28/3.25(1.881.79|1.10(2.19[1.22| 7 [2.66|3.40/2.20[1.12]4.90|1.582.14
23-MAG 16:00 | 27 IK FRE] TABY - GAIS 2.32/3.30(2.80[3.151.291.711.99|1.24/3.55|1.78/1.89(1.361.51|1.26| 7 |4.65[3.951.511.25/3.30[1.32/2.90
23-MAG 18:00 | 28|  SYRIANSKA FC - UTSIKTENS BK  |1.69/3.70/4.403.25(1.28(1.75/1.93|1.25(3.45(1.881.79|1.16|2.00[ 1.22| 7 [2.96|3.45/2.01|1.15]4.40]1.52]2.26
24-MAG 16:00 | 29 OSTERSUNDS FK - ASSYRISKA 1.54/3.90]5.40[3.35/1.26|1.79|1.88[1.27(3.30]1.93/1.75[1.10[2.26  1.19| 7 |2.57|3.40/2.26|1.11]5.00]1.61 2.09
24-MAG 17:00 |30  BROMMAPOJKARNA - VARBERGS B. _ |4.20/3.401.783.05/1.31]1.67/2.04|1.22/3.70[1.911.77|1.87/1.16[1.25| -7 | 1.883.45/3.25]1.52[2.27]1.17/4.05
1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G][NG[ix[x2][12|H] 1 [ X ] 2 | sTI|[NO][SI|NO
23-MAG 14:00 | 1 PUSKAS AKADEMIA - UJPEST FC __ |3.35/3.251.97]3.15|1.27|1.71|1.94|1.24|3.45|1.77 | 1.87| 1.64|1.22|1.24] - | 1.613.70 3.95|1.38]2.59] 1.193.75
23-MAG 16:00 | 2 | MTK BUDAPEST - SZOMBATHELYI H. |1.87/3.403.60[3.70(1.21(1.89]1.76|1.32(2.92|1.64/2.03|1.20(1.74[1.23| 7 [3.50|3.70|1.71|1.13]4.45(1.33]2.78
23-MAG 18:30 | 3 GYOR ETO FC - PECS MATIAS FC  |2.14/3.35/2.89]4.151.16[2.04] 1.64|1.40|2.61[1.52(2.26]1.30]1.55|1.22| 7 4.00[4.001.551.15]4.15[1.24/3.35
23-MAG 18:30 | 4 | NYIREGYHAZA FC - DIOSGYORL VTK _|2.39/3.25/2.603.75/1.20[1.90]1.74|1.33/2.87|1.58 2.14|1.37[1.44[1.24] 7 [4.704.15/1.44|1.20[3.60[1.23]3.35
23-MAG 18:30 | 5 LOMBARD PAPA FC - PAKSI SE 3.80/3.35/1.82[3.35/1.25|1.77/1.87|1.27|3.20|1.74 1.90(1.78 1.17]1.23| -7 [1.78[3.55 3.35|1.41|2.50| 1.15 4.15
24-MAG 16:30 | 6 VIDEOTON FC - KECSKEMETI 1.25/4.80/9.60[3.80[1.19]1.95/1.70[1.34]2.82|2.10]1.61]  [3.20/1.10| 7 |1.87|3.45/3.20|1.04]6.80]1.86/1.74
24-MAG 18:30 | 7 | FERENCVAROSI - BUDAPEST HONV. |1.27/4.609.80|3.50(1.23(1.85/1.78|1.29/3.05[2.17/1.57|  [3.13[1.12| 7 [1.92|3.40/3.15|1.05]6.40]1.92/1.70
22-MAG 19:00] 8 | DUNAUIVAROS P. - DEBRECENI VSC _ |4.00/3.45/1.75|3.35/1.25]1.77(1.87|1.27/3.25|1.77/1.87|1.85|1.16|1.21| -7 |1.85[3.50 3.15|1.44|2.41]1.14/4.30




CALCIO ESITO  1y,01.5|u/02.5|u/03.5| G/NG | DOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol Casa| S°!
EINALE 1X2 CHANCE

1i|x|2|vuJoluJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[X2[12[H][ 1 [ X[ 2 | SI[NO] SI |NO
15-MAG 20:45] 1 ST. JOHNSTONE - CELTIC GLASGOW _|9.50]4.75| 1.32|3.65| 1.23|1.90| 1.81|1.32|3.05|2.11|1.63|3.16| 1.03| 1.15] 7 |3.15|3.45|1.97|1.87 1.79]1.06/6.50
16-MAG 16:00 | 2 PARTICK THISTLE - KILMARNOCK __ |1.81|3.45/4.30|3.55/1.25|1.851.85(1.30[3.15[1.77/1.93[1.19/1.911.27| 7 [3.20(3.60|1.911.154.45(1.44|2.48
16-MAG 16:00 | 3 ROSS COUNTY - HAMILTON 1.84/3.75(3.75]4.10/1.19|2.06 | 1.68|1.39 2.73|1.62[2.15(1.23]1.87|1.23| 1 |3.20[3.75]1.88[1.134.70[1.35|2.80
16-MAG 16:00 | 4 ST. MIRREN - MOTHERWELL 3.50/3.501.99(3.80| 1.22[1.95|1.76|1.34|2.94|1.64|2.10|1.75 1.26| 1.26| -7 |1.75/3.80]3.60|1.332.93|1.15[4.35
16-MAG 16:00 | 5 DUNDEE FC - ABERDEEN 4.25/3.951.70(3.55/1.25(1.86/1.84[1.30|3.15|1.78|1.912.16 1.13]1.23] -7 |2.05/3.55|2.91|1.49 2.36|1.13[4.75
17-MAG 16:30 | 6 | GLASGOW RANG.- QUEEN OF THES. |1.43]4.50/6.50|4.40 1.17|2.17 1.62|1.44[2.56|1.76|1.93|1.08|2.651.17| 7 [2.19/3.60/2.66|1.06 6.70|1.55 |2.22
1P 1[x[2|uJoJuJo|UuJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI[NO] SI [NO
17-MAG 18:30 | _8 ALLOA ATHLETIC - FORFAR ATHL. _ |1.95/3.40/3.50]4.10 | 1.18|2.04|1.67| 1.39 | 2.69|1.57|2.20[1.23|1.72|1.25|  |3.50|3.80|L.72|1.13 4.60]1.30/3.00
OVACCO 1[x[2|uJoJluJo[uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI[NO] SI [NO
15-MAG 19:00] 1 DUNAJSKA STREDA - MSK ZILINA __ |4.05]3.45| 1.77|3.90| 1.19]1.97| 1.69|1.36|2.76|1.62|2.07|1.86| 1.16|1.23] 7 |1.86)3.65)3.10|1.36 2.68|1.11|4.80
16-MAG 16:30 | 2 PODBREZOVA - VION ZLATE MOR. _ |1.83/3.45)3.80(3.10[1.29(1.69(1.97[1.23]3.50|1.84/1.80|1.191.80[ 1.23] 7 |3.35/3.50/1.81|1.17/3.95]1.45[2.38

16-MAG 19:00 | 3 AS TRENCIN - SPARTAK MYJAVA __ |1.186.10]11.0[5.20[1.10[2.46|1.44|1.57|2.16 3.92/1.06| 2 [2.61]3.85/1.97
16-MAG 19:00 | 4 | SLOVAN BRATISL.- DUKLA BYSTRICA |1.26/5.10/9.10|4.451.14|2.19/1.55(1.45(2.43]1.88/1.76]1.01/3.26 |1.10] 7 [1.83/3.60/3.25|1.02/7.60|1.701.92
1[x[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI[NO] SI [NO
16-MAG 07:00] 2 NIIGATA - SENDAI 1.85/3.35/4.00[3.05|1.31|1.67|2.04| 1.22 3.70| 1.88[ 1.79]1.19|1.82|1.26]  |3.40|3.50|1.82|1.18 3.95|1.49|2.34
16-MAG 07:00| 3 MATSUMOTO YAMAGA FC - KOBE _ |2.81/3.25/2.34|3.35/1.26[1.77/1.90]1.27(3.30(1.711.98|1.50( 1.36[ 1.27| -7 |1.51/4.004.65|1.30 3.05]1.23[3.45
16-MAG 07:00| 4 KOFU - MONTEDIO YAMAGATA __ |2.55/2.91/2.82|2.50|1.45(1.46(2.46|1.13]4.85|2.05|1.66|1.351.43]1.33] 7 |5.60/3.95/1.43(1.372.71|1.41[2.55
16-MAG 08:00| 5 KASHIMA ANTL. - SANFRECCE HIR. _ |2.05/3.30/3.30|3.551.24|1.85 1.82|1.30[3.10]1.68|2.03|1.26 1.65|1.26| 7 |3.80/3.80|1.65|1.18/4.00]1.33|2.86
16-MAG 08:00] 6 | SHIMIZU S PULSE - YOKOHAMA MAR. |3.75/3.30/1.92|3.25/1.28|1.74/1.94|1.25(3.40[1.78|1.89|1.751.21 1.26| - |1.76/3.60|3.55|1.42 2.53|1.184.00
16-MAG 08:30| 7 URAWA REDS - FC TOKYO 1.82[3.35/4.10[2.93/1.33|1.63/2.11(1.203.90(1.94[ 1.74[1.17[1.84 | 1.26| 1 |3.35]3.45]1.84|1.19/3.85[1.53|2.25
16-MAG 11:30 | 8 GAMBA OSAKA - KAWASAKT FRON.  |1.93]3.60/3.40[4.30/1.17(2.12  1.62|1.42[2.58]1.55|2.25|1.25/1.741.23| 7 [3.40/3.85|1.75|1.12/4.75(1.28 3.10
16-MAG 12:00 | 9 NAGOYA - TOSU 1.95/3.50(3.40[3.95/1.19]1.95/1.731.372.78|1.63[2.10[1.25 1.72|1.23| 7 |3.65/3.80[1.70[1.16 4.25[1.30]3.05
Pal.17744 CAMPIONATO USA 1[x[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI[NO] SI [NO
16-MAG 01:00] 2 NEW YORK CITY FC - CHICAGO __|2.35)3.25]2.87|3.25|1.29|1.74| 1.96|1.26|3.45|1.75|1.94|1.36| 1.52| 1.29] 7 |4.95|4.10|1.49|1.25 3.40[1.32[2.97
16-MAG 03:00| 3 FC DALLAS - NEW YORK 2.31 3.25/2.93(3.40(1.26]1.79]1.901.28/3.30|1.712.00(1.35|1.54| 1.2 7 |4.55/4.00/1.54|1.23/3.55[1.31]3.00
16-MAG 22:00 | 4 MONTREAL IMPACT - SALT LAKE __ |2.39/3.20/2.89(3.15/1.30[1.69|2.031.24/3.60|1.81| 1.88[1.36|1.51|1.30] -7 |1.37]4.55/6.10[1.27/3.30[1.34|2.89
17-MAG 01:00 | & VANCOUVER - SEATTLE SOUNDERS _ |2.26/3.25/3.00(3.251.29|1.78/1.91(1.27(3.35]1.76|1.94|1.33]1.56 1.28| 7 [4.45/3.90|1.56|1.23/3.50|1.34|2.88
17-MAG01:30 | 6 NEW ENGLAND - TORONTO FC __ |1.77/3.65/4.20(3.70/ 1.23]1.89/1.79[1.32[3.05|1.73]1.97|1.19/ 1.95[ 1.24| 7 [3.10/3.601.95|1.134.70(1.43]2.54
17-MAG 02:30 | 7 HOUSTON DYNAMO - PORTLAND __ |2.55|3.15/2.69]3.20/1.29|1.72/1.98(1.25/3.50[1.761.94|1.40| 1.45|1.30| 7 [4.95/4.05|1.49|1.263.30]1.293.15
17-MAG 02:30 | 8 KANSAS CITY - COLORADO 1.73/3.50(4.70[3.35/1.27[1.77/1.92|1.27(3.35(1.83[ 1.85[1.15|2.00 1.26| 7 |3.05/3.50|2.01]1.14|4.55|1.512.31
17-MAG 04:30 | 9 SAN JOSE - COLUMBUS 2.46/3.20(2.77(3.05|1.32]1.66|2.07[1.22/3.75|1.82/1.86|1.34[1.53 1.30] 7 |5.10]4.051.48|1.29[3.15[1.332.91
17-MAG 23:00 | 10 ORLANDO CITY - L.A. GALAXY 2.64 3.20(2.56(3.20(1.29]1.73]1.981.25/3.50|1.76 | 1.94|1.44|1.42| 1.2 -7 |1.454.20/5.30(1.29/3.15|1.28]3.20
18-MAG 01:00 | 11 PHILADELPHIA UN. - D.C. UNITED __ |2.553.352.58(3.20(1.29(1.72[1.98]1.25/3.50]1.76 1.93| 1.4  1.45| 1.28] -7 |1.42/4.30 5.40|1.28 3.20[1.29[3.10
[ Pal.17783 CAMPIONATO AUSTRALIA 1[x[2|uJoJuJo|u o|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X ]| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
17-MAG 08:00 | 1 MELBOURNE VICTORY - SYDNEY __ [2.14/3.45/3.10]3.80  1.22| 1.94 | 1.75| 1.34 2.93| 1.63|2.13| 1.32| 1.63 | 1.26]  |4.20|4.00|1.59]1.19 3.95|1.28/3.20
| Pal.17763 CAMPIONATO BRASILE 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G]|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1| X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
16-MAG 23:30 | 1 CORITIBA - GREMIO 2.47 2.94]2.94|2.63| 1.41|1.51|2.34|1.15|4.50| 1.97| 1.71|1.34|1.47|1.34]  |5.60|4.00| 1.43|1.32 2.90|1.41|2.57
16-MAG 23:30 | 2 GOIAS - ATLETICO PARANAENSE __ |2.26/3.05/3.15|2.65/1.40|1.52/2.32|1.16[4.45(1.97 | 1.72|1.29|1.54|1.31| 1 |4.65/3.75 1.55|1.31|2.95(1.41|2.56
17-MAG 02:00 | 3 CORINTHIANS - CHAPECOENSE __ |1.41/3.90/8.50|2.761.37|1.56 2.23(1.17[4.20[2.47 | 1.46|1.03]2.67|1.20| 7 [2.31]3.15|2.67|1.12/4.85|2.071.62
17-MAG 21:00 | 4 FLAMENGO - SPORT RECIFE 1.55/3.70/5.90[3.00/1.32|1.65/2.07|1.22/3.65/2.01 | 1.69(1.092.27 122 7 |2.71[3.35]2.20{1.13/4.65|1.70|1.95
17-MAG23:30 | & JOINVILLE SC - PALMEIRAS 3.20/3.10/2.22|2.73]1.38(1.54/2.26[1.17|4.25|1.951.74|1.571.29] 1.31| -7 |1.54/3.80/4.70| 1.40 2.58]1.27[3.20
17-MAG 21:00 | 6 ATLETICO MINEIRO - FLUMINENSE _ |2.37/3.05/2.97|2.74|1.38|1.55|2.24(1.174.25(1.94/ 1.74[1.33]1.50[1.31| 7 |4.90/3.85]1.51]1.30/3.00[1.39|2.63
17-MAG 21:00 | 7 SANTOS - CRUZEIRO 1.82[3.30/4.30[2.87/1.35|1.60/2.15(1.194.00(1.91[1.76[1.17[1.86 | 1.27| 7 |3.35/3.45/1.87|1.19/3.90[1.54|2.22
17-MAG23:30 | 8 PONTE PRETA SP - SAO PAULO _ |3.15/3.15/2.25[2.84/1.361.592.17|1.194.05|1.89( 1.78{1.571.31 131 -7 |1.58/3.75]4.55]1.40/2.59[1.27]3.20
17-MAG 16:00 | 9 FIGUEIRENSE - VASCO DA GAMA __|2.543.10/2.71[2.84/1.36{1.59|2.17[1.19]4.05|1.881.79(1.39 | 1.44| 1.31| -7 [1.40/4.255.70|1.32 2.94]1.34[2.82
17-MAG 23:30 | 10 INTERNACIONAL - AVAI 1.42[3.95/7.90[3.30/1.27]1.77/1.91|1.26 3.35|2.06| 1.66|1.06 | 2.63 | 1.20] 7 |2.31]3.35/2.58{1.09 5.40[1.76|1.88
i[x[2|uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H] 1 [ X ]| 2 | SI|NO] SI [NO
16-MAG 13:35 | 3 HANGZHOU - SHANDONG 2.96 3.20(2.17|3.45|1.24]1.80| 1.84|1.28 3.15| 1.67|2.00| 1.53| 1.29| 1.25| 7 |1.54|3.85/4.20|1.30|2.95[1.20|3.65
16-MAG 13:35 | 4 BELJING GUOAN - LIAONING HONG. _ |1.42|3.95/6.40[3.60/1.22|1.861.78|1.31/2.99|1.89(1.75(1.04 |2.44 1.16| 1 |2.30[3.40]2.44|1.07|5.60]1.63 2.01
16MAG 13:35 | 5 CHONGQING LIFAN - CHANGCHUN _ |2.26/3.05/2.95(3.65|1.21{1.87(1.77[1.32|2.94|1.60|2.11|1.281.49[1.27| 7 |4.25/3.95/1.53|1.19 3.65]1.27[3.10
16-MAG 13:45 | 6 HENAN JIANYE - SHIIAZHUANG EV. |1.89)3.15(3.75(3.45/1.23|1.81|1.83[1.29/3.10|1.681.98|1.18[1.71 [ 1.25] 7 [3.45|3.65|1.71|1.14]4.35]1.352.71
17-MAG 13:35 | 7 TIANJIN - JIANGSU 2.27/3.15/2.84/3.90(1.19]1.96|1.69|1.36|2.75|1.55 2.19(1.29(1.52|1.26| 7 |4.20/4.00/1.52|1.17/3.90[1.24]3.35
17-MAG 13:45 | 8 SHANGHAI SHENHUA - GUIZHOU __|1.78[3.35/3.95/3.45 1.24|1.811.83(1.283.15]1.69( 1.96[1.16 1.811.22| 7 |3.20[3.55]1.81[1.14 4.35]1.41]2.50
D |[t1[x[2|uJoJuJoJuJo]|[G][NG[ix[x2[12|H[ 1 [ X[ 2 |sI|[No]sI][NO
16-MAG 08:00] 1 JEONBUK HYUN. - DAEJEON CITIZ. _ |1.15/6.00|14.0]4.30| 1.14|2.15 | 1.56| 1.42 2.45]2.20[1.54] _ |4.20 1.06] 2 12.62|3.75/2.00|1.01|7.50]2.00 .61
16-MAG 07:00| 2 FC SEOUL - JEONNAM DRAGONS __ |1.79/3.15/4.25(2.61|1.38[1.51|2.261.14/4.25(2.05 | 1.62|1.14|1.80|1.25| 7 |3.40/3.35]1.81]1.19/3.55|1.58|2.05
16-MAG 07:00| 3 SUWON BLUEWINGS - JEJU UNITED _|1.87)3.10/3.90|2.65/1.36]1.52|2.23[1.15(4.20|1.99 | 1.66|1.16 | 1.72| 1.26| 7 |3.65/3.401.73|1.21 3.45]1.52|2.16
16-MAG 09:00] 4 | SEONGNAM ILHW. - ULSAN HYUNDAL |2.41|2.94/2.81|2.491.41|1.462.38|1.12[4.60[2.01 | 1.65|1.32|1.43|1.29| 7 |5.20/3.85|1.44|1.33 2.73(1.39|2.48
17-MAG 07:00 | 5 GWANGIU - POHANG STEELERS _ |2.93/3.15/2.23|3.00(1.29]1.65(2.00(1.213.55|1.78/1.84|1.51|1.30|1.26| -7 |1.52/3.80]4.50(1.33]2.72[1.23]3.25
17-MAG 09:00 | 6 BUSAN I'PARK - INCHEON UNITED _ |2.58|2.872.68|2.34/1.46|1.41 2.54|1.10[5.00[2.10/1.59]1.35/1.381.31| - [1.364.05 6.00]1.382.53| 1.40 2.46
CAMPIONATO MESSICANO 1[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
17-MAG 00:00 | 6 CLUB AMERICA - PACHUCA 1.55/3.75/5.00]3.70| 1.19| 1.92 | 1.71| 1.332.81|1.73] 1.90[1.09|2.14 | 1.18|  |2.58|3.50|2.14|1.08 5.20|1.47|2.28
17-MAG 02:00 | 8 TIGRES - SANTOS LAGUNA 1.85/3.25/3.85[3.10/1.27]1.69/1.951.223.45|1.79(1.83]1.17/1.76 | 1.24| 7 |3.45/3.55]1.76]1.16 3.90[1.43]2.39
[ Pal.17560 CONFERENCE PREMIER i1[x|2|uJoJuJo|u o|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI[NO] SI [NO
17-MAG 15:00 |21977]  BRISTOL ROVERS - GRIMSBY TOWN _|2.28/3.10/2.91|2.78 | 1.34| 1.58 2.14|1.17|3.95]1.89| 1.73]1.31 | 1.50|1.27] 7 |4.50/3.75 1.53]1.26 3.10]1.37|2.57
GERMANIA - IV DIVISIONE 1[x[2|uJo|Ju[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H] 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI|NO
15-MAG 18:30] 6489 | FC AUGSBURG II - FC MEMMINGEN _ |1.92/3.35 3.45|4.10) 1.16]2.05 | 1.62|1.39]2.57|1.54|2.20] 1.22 1.69|1.23] 7 |3.45 3.80 1.70]1.11 4.55|1.273.00
[ Pal.17813 POLONIA LEGA 1 i1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI[NO] SI [NO
15-MAG 19:00] 6660 ZAGLEBIE LUBIN - GKS TYCHY 1.39/4.20/6.80[3.05 | 1.28]1.69| 1.97| 1.213.50|2.08| 1.60[1.04|2.59 | 1.15] 7 |2.26]3.25/2.60]1.09 5.00]1.80|1.77
| Pal.17813 BRASILE 2 1i[x[2|uJo|lu[oJuJo|G|NG[ix[x2[12|H]| 1 [ X | 2 | SI|NO]| sI NO
16-MAG 00:30[13530] _ SAMPAIO CORREA MA - MACAE RJ__ |1.68/3.404.55|3.051.28| 1.66 | 1.99|1.21|3.50| 1.88| 1.74|1.12 | 1.94]1.22] Z |3.05/3.40| 1.95|1.14 4.15|1.52|2.16
16-MAG 00:30|13531| SANTA CRUZ PE - PARANA CLUBE PR |1.75/3.25/4.35|2.791.33|1.57/2.13|1.17[3.90[1.97|1.681.13|1.86 | 1.24] 7 [3.25/3.35|1.861.17/3.80|1.55 2.11
16-MAG 00:30|13534 BAHIA BA - MOGI MIRIM SP 1.48/3.65/6.10[3.10/1.27|1.69/1.95(1.22/3.45(2.00[ 1.65]1.05|2.28 | 1.19| 7 |2.51|3.30]2.28]1.10/4.75|1.67/1.91
16-MAG 02:50|13535 CRICIUMA SC - ABC RN 1.68/3.25/4.75[3.05/1.281.662.00] 1.21 /3.5 1.88[ 1.75]1.10/1.92 | 1.24| 7 |3.05/3.40]1.93]1.14 4.20[1.53]2.14
[ Pal.17813 IRAN PRO LEAGUE i1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1] x| 2 | sI[NO] SI [NO
15-MAG 17:00] 6633 | FOOLAD MOBAR. - SAIPA KARAJ FC__ |1.36/3.95/8.20]3.001.29] 1.66 | 1.99|1.21|3.55|2.14 | 1.57| 1.01|2.66| 1.16 1.08/5.10]1.89/1.69
15-MAG 17:00| 6634 | MALAVAN BAND.- NAFT MASJED SOL. |1.27/4.40/10.5[3.00/1.29|1.64|2.01[1.20[3.60(2.47[1.43|  [2.83]1.14 1.06/5.60[2.13]1.54
15-MAG 17:00| 6635 | PADIDEH MASHHAD - ZOB AHAN FC__|3.90/3.10/1.89|2.661.36|1.52 2.23|1.15[4.15[1.97|1.67|1.76 | 1.16|1.25 1.49[2.24[1.21[3.40
15-MAG 17:00| 6638 RAH AHAN FC - GOSTARESH F. 1.87/3.10[3.95[2.83/1.32|1.59|2.11|1.18/3.85(1.90(1.73[1.14]1.73]1.26 1.19[3.60[1.48]2.26
15-MAG 17:00| 6639 SABA QOM FC - FOOLAD KHUZ.  |2.89/2.92/2.37|2.811.331.572.13|1.17[3.85[1.83]1.79]1.45]1.32|1.27 1.34[2.67[1.27]3.05
15-MAG 17:00| 6640 | TRACTOR SAZI T.- NAFT TEHRAN FC__|2.16/3.15/3.05|2.81/1.33|1.592.11|1.17[3.85]1.86 1.76|1.28]1.54]1.26 1.25(3.15[1.41]2.44
[ Pal.17813 ARGENTINA 2 1[x|2]uJoJuJo|uJo|G]|NG|ix[x2[12[H][ 1 [ X ]| 2 | sI|NO] SI [NO
15-MAG 18:30[12909 LOS ANDES - GIMN.MENDOZA 1.57/3.40/5.50]2.66 1.36| 1.53|2.22| 1.15 4.15]2.16]1.56]1.07|2.10| 1.22|  |2.82|3.20|2.10{1.15 4.00|1.73|1.84
15-MAG 20:30(12910| J.GUALEGUAYCHU - AT.CHACARITA _ |2.11]2.75/3.70|2.44|1.43|1.43/2.45(1.11|4.70[2.04[ 1.63[1.19]1.57/1.34| 7 |4.40[3.551.581.27[3.00[1.51[2.18
16-MAG 02:00]13463|  IND. MENDOZA - CD GUARANL AF.  |1.70/3.05/5.20|2.471.42|1.45 2.40|1.12]4.60[2.18|1.55|1.09/1.92|1.28] 7 [3.20/3.25/1.92]1.19/3.60]1.71]1.86




¥ sisal SVjGEchpoint

IL PUNTO VINCENTE DEL GIOCO

L'ORIGINALE - Via Torino,86 - 22/05/15

CALCIO ESITO 1 y,01.5(u/02.5|u/03.5| G/Nng | PDOPPIA 1X2HAND  |Gol casa| ©©!
FINALE 1X2 CHANCE Ospite
[ Pal.17867 GIAPPONE 12 LEAGUE 1 x]2|uJoluJo|luJo|G|NG|ix|x2|12|H] 1 [ X ] 2 |SI|NO]| SI |NO
24-MAG 06:00 | 1010 | AVIS. FUKUOKA - KAMATAMARE SAN. |1.84|3.15/4.00|2.61|1.38]1.51|2.27|1.1414.30|2.04 | 1.63|1.161.76|1.26| Z |3.55|3.40|1.76]1.20|3.45|1.55 2.10
24-MAG 06:00 | 1010 | MITO HOLLYHOCK - KYOTO SANGA  |2.30/3.00|2.90|2.61|1.38]1.512.27|1.14|4.30|1.95| 1.69|1.30| 1.47|1.28] 7 |4.85|3.80| 1.47|1.29/2.90]1.39/2.51
24-MAG 06:00 | 1010 | TOCHIGI SC - ZWEIGEN KANAZAWA  |2.74|2.98|2.44|2.54|1.40(1.48|2.33(1.13|4.45|1.98 | 1.67|1.42|1.34|1.20] -7 |1.43]3.90/5.30|1.37|2.55|1.32|2.74
24-MAG 06:00 | 1010 |  V VAREN NAGASAKI - EHIME FC  |1.74]3.25|4.45|2.61|1.38]1.51|2.26|1.14/4.25|2.08 | 1.60]1.13/1.87|1.25| 7 [3.25/3.30|1.88|1.183.65|1.61|2.00
24-MAG 07:00 | 1010 OITA TRINITA - TOKYO VERDY  |2.06/3.10/3.30|2.60|1.38]1.51|2.27|1.14 4.30|1.98| 1.67|1.23|1.59|1.26| 7 |4.20|3.55| 1.601.25/3.15|1.45/2.31
24-MAG 07:00 | 1010 |  TOKUSHIMA V.- CONSADOLE SAP.  |3.15/2.95|2.21|2.35|1.46|1.41|2.53(1.10/5.00[2.12 | 1.58]|1.52|1.26 1.2 -7 |1.52|3.60|4.75|1.48|2.24|1.31]2.79
24-MAG 09:00 | 1010 |  JEF UN. CHIBA - GIRAVANZ KITAK.  |1.43/3.80/6.70[3.051.27|1.681.96|1.22|3.45|2.07| 1.61|1.03|2.42|1.17| 7 |2.38/3.25 2.42|1.09|4.90|1.75|1.83
24-MAG 09:00 | 1011 | ROASSO KUMAM. - CEREZO OSAKA  |5.00|3.65|1.57|3.251.24]1.75 1.87|1.25(3.25|1.86|1.76|2.10| 1.09|1.19| -7 |2.11|3.40 2.70|1.54|2.12|1.11]4.65
24-MAG 06:00 | 1011 | FAGIANO OKAYAMA - YOKOHAMA FC |2.18/2.973.20[2.48 1.42|1.46 2.38|1.12|4.60|2.05| 1.62|1.25|1.54|1.20| 7 |4.50/3.60 1.54|1.20|2.91|1.45]2.32
24-MAG 07:00 | 1011 | JUBILO IWATA - THESPAKUSATSU G. |1.28/4.50/9.30[3.30/1.24]1.77/1.85|1.253.20[2.24| 1.52|  |3.03|1.12| 7 |1.98/3.353.05|1.05|5.90|1.94|1.65
24-MAG 12:00 | 1011 FC GIFU - OMIYA ARDIJA 4.50/3.45/1.67|3.00/1.28]1.66 1.99]1.21/3.55|1.90|1.73]1.95/ 1.12|1.21| -7 |1.95/3.402.99]1.53/2.15|1.14|4.15
[ Pal.17867 MESSICO - II DIVISIONE 1[x|2]ujlojluloJuJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12|H]| 1| X | 2 | SI|NO]| SI [NO
24-MAG 00:00 | 1114 ] NECAXA - DORADOS DE SINALOA _ |1.84]3.15/4.05|2.91|1.31]1.61|2.06] 1.193.70|1.87 1.76]1.161.77|1.26] Z |3.45/3.45|1.77]1.17|3.75|1.472.26
[ Pal.17867 POLONIA LEGA 1 1[x|2]ujloluloJuJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12|H]| 1| X ] 2 | SI|NO]| SI [NO
23-MAG 17:00 | 6959 |  GKS KATOWICE - SANDECJA NOWY | 1.81|3.40)3.85|2.84| 1.33|1.60 2.11|1.18|3.85|1.94| 1.69] 1.18|1.80|1.23| 7 |3.40|3.40 1.81|1.18|3.65]1.50|2.22
24-MAG 18:00 | 6960 | WISLA PLOCK - CHOINICZANKA CH.  |1.54|3.65/5.50|3.10|1.28]1.69|1.971.22/3.45|1.96 1.68]1.08|2.19|1.20| 7 |2.63/3.30|2.19|1.11|4.60[1.62|1.98
23-MAG 17:00 | 6961 | CHROBRY GLOGOW - ARKA GDYNIA |2.39|3.25|2.64|2.92/1.31]1.63/2.06|1.19/3.70|1.82|1.80|1.37|1.45|1.25| 7 |4.90|3.95| 1.46|1.27/3.00[1.31]2.81
23-MAG 17:00 | 6962 | STOMIL OLSZTYN - DOLCAN ZABKI  |2.52|3.20|2.52|2.92/1.31{1.632.06|1.19/3.70|1.82| 1.80|1.40|1.40|1.26] 7 |5.30|4.05| 1.41|1.29/2.91[1.29]2.91
24-MAG 12:30 | 6963 | BYTOVIA BYTOW - TERM. NIECIECZA |3.30/3.25/2.01|2.85(1.33]1.60|2.11|1.18/3.85|1.88 | 1.74]1.63|1.24|1.24| -7 |1.64|3.60/3.95|1.42|2.42[1.21[3.40
24-MAG 17:00 | 6964 | POGON SIEDLCE - MIEDZ LEGNICA  |2.42|3.25|2.62|2.84|1.33|1.60|2.11|1.18/3.85|1.85 1.77]1.38/1.45|1.25| 7 [5.00(3.95|1.45|1.28|2.94|1.312.78
23-MAG 17:00 | 6965 | OLIMPIA GRUDZIADZ - GKS TYCHY  |2.01/3.25/3.30|2.85 1.33]1.60 2.11|1.18|3.85|1.88| 1.74|1.24| 1.63|1.24| 7 [3.95/3.60 1.64|1.21|3.40[1.42|2.42
23-MAG 17:45 | 6966 |  ZAGLEBIE LUBIN - WIDZEW LODZ _ |1.29/5.0017.50|3.80 1.19]1.97 1.69|1.33|2.78]2.01] 1.64|1.02/3.00|1.10] 7 |1.95/3.453.00|1.04/6.30]1.75/1.83
DIVISIONE 1[x]2]ujloluloJuJo|G|NG|ix[x2]12|H]| 1| X ] 2 | SI|NO]| SI [NO
24-MAG 17:00 | 7169 FK PARDUBICE - FK KOLIN 1.29]5.00|7.50|4.00|1.16]2.05| 1.62| 1.37|2.61|1.92| 1.71|1.02/3.00|1.10] Z |1.93|3.50|3.00]1.03|6.60]1.69|1.90
24-MAG 17:00 | 7170 | MFK KARVINA - FK USTI NAD LABEM  |1.66/3.50|4.50[3.45/1.22(1.81 1.811.28/3.05|1.76|1.87|1.12|1.96|1.21| 7 |2.88|3.45/1.97|1.11 4.60[1.45/2.31
24-MAG 17:00 | 7171 SOKOLOV - SFC OPAVA 1.80/3.40/3.80[3.25(1.25(1.74  1.88|1.25(3.25|1.77|1.86|1.17|1.79|1.22| 7 [3.30/3.55 1.79|1.15|4.05|1.41]2.43
24-MAG 17:00 | 7172 1.SC ZNOIMO - FK BANIK MOST _ |1.29/5.00/7.50|3.90/1.17[2.01|1.65/1.36|2.68|1.96|1.68]1.02/3.00/1.10| 7 1.94/3.50/3.00|1.04|6.50|1.71]1.87
24-MAG 17:00 | 7173 | FK VARNSDORF - SIGMA OLOMOUC  |2.64|3.00/2.513.10(1.27|1.68/1.96|1.22/3.40[1.72 | 1.91]1.401.36|1.28| -7 |1.40/4.10/5.20]1.27|3.00[1.25/3.10
24-MAG 17:00 | 7174 |  VIKT.ZIZKOV - FC MAS TABORSKO  |1.92|3.203.603.30|1.24|1.77|1.86|1.26/3.15[1.70 1.93|1.20/1.69|1.25| 7 |3.55/3.65|1.69|1.15|3.95|1.36/2.58
24-MAG 17:00 | 7175 |  FRYDEK MISTEK - FOTBAL TRINEC  |2.10/3.10/3.20[3.40/1.23]1.79 1.83|1.27/3.10]1.66|2.00|1.25|1.57|1.26| 7 |4.05/3.80 1.57|1.17|3.75]1.31]2.82
24-MAG 17:00 | 7176 | FC FASTAV ZLIN - GRAFFIN VLASIM _|1.37/4.25|7.00[3.60/1.20{1.88/ 1.74|1.30 2.91]1.93]1.70]1.03|2.64|1.14| 7 2.15/3.40/2.64|1.065.80]1.67/1.91
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